
Nr. Driver Car Gap KphNat Team Time Lap Total

1154 Neil SHINNER

2 2 Adrian RUSSELL

3 151 Jeremy WEBB

" 6 Brett RÀY

5153 Mick WHITEHEAD

'6188 Dylan STANLEY

7156 Mariin AMISON

8 183 Keith ASHWORTH

9163 Nick PANCISI

10159 Gary BURKE

11 10 Tom OVERTON

12 155 Richard PURSGLOVE

13165 Simon OLIPHANT

14102 Toby BIÙANT

1 5 1 77 Fergus RYAN

16 8 Glenn BURTENSHAW

17 25 Mike ROWLAND

18 21 Mat.tTHOMPSON

19 33 Stuari HIGGINS

20 27 John OGILVIE

21 160 Mariin JEFFS

22' 175 Ray GILLlLAÎ'm

23 129 Andy MOLSOM

2420 SimonLONGMAN

25108 Mariin KA Y

26 24 Christopher BENFIELD

27114 Jamie WINROW

.28 68 Zolton CSABAI

29 69 Trislan JUDGE

30 64' Alex GURR .

31 55 Scott LAWRENCE

32 51' Max ROBINSON

33 56 Andrew OUTTERSIDE

'34127 Tom HAYMAN-JOYCE

35 47 Nick HARYETT

:36 58 JasonGALE

37103 Gareth CORDEY

38110 Barry WHITE

39 57 Nigel BOARD

40109 Andy SKINNER

41 19 Mariin GEE

42 123 ionathan MILLER

43 45 Andrew CONNOLLY

44147 Peter MICKLEWRIGHT

45 16 Mark HARRISON

46. 44 Bill SCOTT

47 67 Julian VIGGARS

48 66' Christopher BUCKLEY

49 52 Michael DOWNING

SO 140 Jarne, POTTER

51 1 2 Peter MARSH

52 75 Graeme SMITH

53 82 James CARVEY

54 90 Marc NOARO

55 96 Colin JARDINE

56 80 Peter TAnERSALL

57 79 Mark CARTER

58 81 Robin WEBB

59 77 Trevor HARBER

60 89 Pele CANNARD
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MAA

MEG

MAA

MEG

MAA

MAA

MAA

MAA

MAA

2:51.355
2:51.433
2:51.757
2:51.970
2:52.247
2:52.691
2:52.891
2:53.116
2:53.372
2~53.763
2:53.823
2:53.86i
2:53.888
2:53.915
2:54.848
2:54.857
2:54.929

'2:55 ..098
2:55.660
2:56.070
2:56.185
2:56.279
2:56.308
2:56.608
2:56.834
2:56:865
2:56.896
2:56.903
2:57.389
2:57.407
2:57.743
2:57.7(;7
2:58.055
2:58.264
2:58.517
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3:00.852
3:00:9i2
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6 11
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7 11
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+0.446 +0.259 147.1
+0,524 +0.078 147.1
+0.848 +0.324 146.8
+1.061 +0.213 146.6
+ 1.338 +0.277 146.4
+ 1.782 +0.444 146:0
+1.982 +0.200 145.8
+2.207 +.0,225 145.6
+2.463 +0.256 145.4
+2.854 +0.391 145.1
+2.914 +0.060 145.1
+2.952 +0.038 145.0

4 6 +2.979 +0.027 145.0
10 10 +3.006 +0.027 145.0
7 8 +3.939 +0.933 144.2
5 5 +3.948 +0.009144.2
10 10
.10 10
6 11
8 10
8 10
8 10
8 10
7 8
6 10
8 10
4 10
4. 10
9 10

+4.020 +0.072 144.1
+4.189 +0.169 144.0
+4.751 +0.562 143.5
+5.161 +0.410 143.2
+5.276 +0.115 143.1
+5.370 +0.094 143.0
+5.399 +0.029 143.0
+5.699 +.0.300 142.8
+5.925 +0.226 142.6
+5.956 +0.03'1 142.6
+5.987 +0.031 142.5
+5.994 +0.007' 142..5
+6.480 +0.486 142.1

8 10 +6.498 '+0.018 142.1
9 10 +6.834 +0.336 141.9
1010 +6.858 +0.024 141.8
10 10 +7.146 +0.288 141.6
10 10 +7.355 +0.209 141.4
8 9
9 10
5 10
9 10
7 10
4 9

+7.608 +0.253 141.2
+7.624+0.016 141.2
+7.695 +0.071 141.2
+8.242 .+0.547 140:7
+8.245 +0.003 140.7
+8.560 +0.315 140:5

4 10 +9.275 +0.715 139.9
10 10 +9.449 +0.174 139.8
9 10 +9.943 +0.494 139.4
3 1.0 +10.003 +0.060 139.4
9 10 +10.215 +0.212 139.2
4 10 +11.399 '+1.184 138.3
9 10 +11.971 +0.572 137.9
4 10 +12.304 +0.333 137.6
8 10 +14.677 +2.373 135.9
5 10 +17.541 +2.864 133.8
7 9 +21.691 +4.150 130.9
8 9 +21.787 +0.096 130.8
8 9 +21.865 +0.078 130.8
10 10 +22.271 +0.406 130.5
3 10 +23.352 + 1.081 129.8
7 9 +24.731 +1.379.128.9
9 9 +25.199 +0.468 128.6
9 9 +25.730 +0.531 128.2
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PA-FRANCORCHAMPS 7.003,9 m.

Nr. Driver Nol Teom Cor Time Lop Toloi Gap Kph

61 98 Sieve McMASTER ClA 3:23.792 2 5 +32.883 +7.153 123.7
62 99· Michael SEGAL ClA 3:27.186 7 9 . +36.277 +3.394 121.7

- Nol classified:
59 Paul HAGEN SIG

.119 .;Anlh~ny JAFFE sup

Fostest Lep 1 Lop 7 1 Neil SHINNER 2:50.909 147.5 Kph 1

Track Status:
Timekeeper:
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